05/16/2023

Stall with:

Nicolas Barthelemy
Nicolas Barthelemy
Nicolas Barthelemy
Nicolas Barthelemy
Paul Bonnello

Paul Bonnello

Paul Bonnello

Paul Bonnello

Paul Bonnello

Mike Brautovich
Mike Brautovich
Mike Brautovich
Mike Brautovich
Monica Caetano
Monica Caetano
Monica Caetano
Monica Caetano
Ron Emmons

Ron Emmons

Ron Emmons

Ron Emmons

Ron Emmons

Ron Emmons

Stall Responsible Party
White Tail Ranch PH

White Tail Ranch PH
White Tail Ranch PH
White Tail Ranch PH
Paul Bonnello

Paul Bonnello

Paul Bonnello
Delonna Brewen
Megan Clausen
Mike Brautovich
Mike Brautovich
Analina Porsch
Analina Porsch

Jean Huxsoll

Fred Marrs

Fred Marrs

John Pascoe
LaDona Emmons
LaDona Emmons
Matt Fischer

Jill Pierre

Elizabeth Poor

Paul G. Poor

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report

Show #51923 CRCHA Show #5

Arrival

Departure

Amount Count Notes

$0.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00

$0.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00

$0.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00

$95.00

1

1

Page: 1

Total: 148.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



05/16/2023 Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC Page: 2

Stall/RV Report
Show #51923 CRCHA Show #5

Total: 148.00
Stall with: Stall Responsible Party Arrival Departure Amount Count Notes Fee CodeG/L Account
Ron Emmons Mel Smith $95.00 1 STALL
Ron Emmons Cornelia Smithson $95.00 1 STALL
Whyatt Fisher Lacey Andrews $95.00 1 STALL
Whyatt Fisher Shayna Andrews $95.00 1 STALL
Whyatt Fisher Shayna Andrews $95.00 1 STALL
Whyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher $95.00 1 STALL
Woyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher $95.00 1 STALL
Woyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher $95.00 1 STALL
Woyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher $95.00 1 STALL
Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher $95.00 1 STALL
Whyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher $95.00 1 STALL
Whyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher $95.00 1 STALL
Whyatt Fisher Morgan Rogers $95.00 1 STALL
Whyatt Fisher Morgan Rogers $95.00 1 STALL
Woyatt Fisher Diane Shaffer $95.00 1 STALL
Woyatt Fisher Diane Shaffer $95.00 1 STALL
Jake Gorrell Susan Baclawski $95.00 1 STALL
Jake Gorrell Rory & Heather Livingston $95.00 1 STALL
Jake Gorrell Megan Stahiman $95.00 1 STALL
Jake Gorrell Lydia VanLandingham $95.00 1 STALL
Jason Grimshaw Lauren Boychuk $0.00 1 STALL
Jason Grimshaw Lauren Boychuk $95.00 1 STALL

Jason Grimshaw Lauren Boychuk $95.00 1 STALL



05/16/2023

Stall with:

Jason Grimshaw
Jason Grimshaw
Jason Grimshaw
Jason Grimshaw
Jason Grimshaw
Jason Grimshaw
Jason Grimshaw
Jason Grimshaw
Jason Grimshaw
Jason Grimshaw
Jason Grimshaw
Mallory Holland-Valdez
Mallory Holland-Valdez
Mallory Holland-Valdez
Mallory Holland-Valdez
Ramona Koch
Ramona Koch
Serafina Madonna
Travis Mankins

Travis Mankins

Travis Mankins

Sunni McCormick

Sunni McCormick

Responsible Party

Lauren Boychuk
Lauren Boychuk
Gayle Davis

Martha Lefebvre
Christine Lytle
Christine Lytle
Christine Lytle

Sara Parker

Sara Parker

Garrell Reilly
Preston Williams
Wade/Susan Hayes
Wade/Susan Hayes
Kelly Roemer

Kelly Roemer

Erin Henningsen
Stan/Jamii Pura
Serafina Madonna
Carey Brock

Jake Brooks

Jake Brooks
Roberta (Birdie) Avery

Shelli Becken

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report

Show #51923 CRCHA Show #5

Arrival

Departure

Amount Count Notes

$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00

$0.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00

$0.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00

$95.00

1

1

Page: 3

Total: 148.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



05/16/2023

Stall with:

Sunni McCormick
Sunni McCormick
Sunni McCormick
Sunni McCormick
Sunni McCormick
Sunni McCormick
Sunni McCormick
Sunni McCormick
Randy Paul

Will Pennebaker
Will Pennebaker
Will Pennebaker
Will Pennebaker
Will Pennebaker
Will Pennebaker
Will Pennebaker
Alethea Prewett
Alethea Prewett
Alethea Prewett
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson

Ted Robinson

Stall

Responsible Party

Nicole Donahoo
Suzette Overgaag
Suzette Overgaag
Suzette Overgaag
Quentin Pickett
Rachel Reedy
Rachel Reedy
Hayes Stroschein
Linda Katz

Kristin M Bacchetti
Laura Matta

Will Pennebaker
Will Pennebaker
Will Pennebaker
Will Pennebaker
Will Pennebaker
Alethea Prewett
Alethea Prewett
Alethea Prewett
Pegge Aldrete
Melissa Alvarez
Kim Boydstun

Coal Creek Ranch

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report

Show #51923 CRCHA Show #5

Arrival

Departure

Amount Count Notes

$95.00

$0.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00

$0.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00

$0.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00

$95.00

1

1

Page: 4

Total: 148.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



05/16/2023

Stall with:

Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson

Tina Robinson

Stall

Responsible Party
Coal Creek Ranch

Coal Creek Ranch
Coal Creek Ranch
Debbie Frank
Tina Frost

Haley Garcia

Lilia Kapuniai
Brooke Morris
Monica Pratt

Ted Robinson
Amelia Simpson
David & Sherrie Aquino
Cheri Barnes
Cheri Barnes
Olivia Bethe
Olivia Bethe
Bailey Blake

Nina McCorkle
Dawn Meinhold
Shelly Mitchell
Robinson Performance Horses
Tootie Truesdell

Julie Weinhardt

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report

Show #51923 CRCHA Show #5

Arrival

Departure

Amount Count Notes

$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00

$0.00
$95.00

$0.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00

$0.00
$95.00

$95.00

1

1

Page: 5

Total: 148.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



05/16/2023

Stall with:
Andrew Steiger

Andrew Steiger
Andrew Steiger
Andrew Steiger
Andrew Steiger
Murray Thompson
Ward Ranch
Ward Ranch
Brett Weaver
Brett Weaver
Brett Weaver

Pat Wickenheiser
Pat Wickenheiser
Pat Wickenheiser
Pat Wickenheiser
Paula Wittler

Ken Wold

Ken Wold

Ken Wold

Ken Wold

Ken Wold

Ken Wold

Ken Wold

Responsible Party

Angelo Greco
Sherri Greco
Jamie Roberts
Jamie Roberts
Scott & Darnell Trueblood
Murray Thompson
Monica Etcheverry
Monica Etcheverry
Brett Weaver

Brett Weaver

Brett Weaver
Quail Run Reining Horses
Darin Readmond
Pam Romero
Diane Snodgrass
Paula Wittler
Ann-Sofie Andrews
Teddy Athan
Teddy Athan
Teddy Athan

Kelly Cobb

Kelly Cobb

Barbara Giljum

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report

Show #51923 CRCHA Show #5

Arrival

Departure

Amount Count Notes

$95.00 1
$95.00 1
$95.00 1
$95.00 1
$95.00 1
$95.00 1
$95.00 1
$95.00 1
$95.00 1
$95.00 1
$95.00 1
$95.00 1
$95.00 1
$95.00 1
$95.00 1
$95.00 1
$95.00 1

$0.00 1
$95.00 1
$95.00 1

$0.00 1
$95.00 1

$95.00 1

Page: 6

Total: 148.00

Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL

STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



05/16/2023
Stall with: Stall Responsible Party
Ken Wold Holli Hutz
Ken Wold Holli Hutz
Ken Wold Martin Jefferson
Ken Wold Todd & Rachel Kell
Ken Wold Paul Wilinski
Ken Wold Paul Wilinski
Ken Wold Paul Wilinski
Ken Wold Ken Wold

Jessica Woodbridge Philip Dysinger

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report

Show #51923 CRCHA Show #5

Arrival Departure

$0.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$0.00
$95.00
$95.00
$0.00

$95.00

Amount Count Notes

1

1

Page: 7

Total: 148.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



